INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Multipurpose hoses /
Universal hoses
19 www.tubes-international.com1111_PL2022_0_1
Polyurethane (PU) universal hoses
CPU
Low-pressure unreinforced polyurethane hose Hose
material: soft transparent polyurethane

[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
d
[mm]
D
[mm].
Working
pressure
* [bar]
CX-CPU-05 5 8 1,5 17 0,034 30 5 8 3,5
CX-CPU-06 6 9 1,5 22 0,040 30 6 9 3,1
CX-CPU-06X12 6 12 3 19 0,096 30 6 12 4,8
CX-CPU-08 8 11 1,5 32 0,050 30 8 11 2,5
CX-CPU-08X14 8 14 3 26 0,117 30 8 14 4,1
CX-CPU-10 10 16 3 34 0,138 30 10 16 3,5
CX-CPU-13 13 19 3 48 0,170 30 13 19 2,9
Note: indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used
* - Indicative value of the recommended operating pressure at a safety factor of 5:1.
For unreinforced hoses, manufacturers usually do not specify the working pressure or burst pressure due to the less clear-cut nature of hose bursting, preceded by
permanent deformation. The values given were calculated using Lame's formula: working pressure= (S/n)x(D2-d2) /(D(2)+d2) , assuming S

pressure
20°C
[bar].
entertainme
nt pressure.
20°C
[bar].
bend
radius
[mm].
mass
[kg/m]
Roll length
[m]
CX-RPU-06 6,3 11,5 2,6 20 60 22 0,08 30
CX-RPU-10 10 16 3 16 50 37 0,14 30
CX-RPU-13 12,5 18,5 3 15 45 49 0,17 30
CX-RPU-16 16 23 3,5 13 40 65 0,25 30
CX-RPU-19 19 26 3,5 11 35 84 0,28 30
CX-RPU-25 25 33 4 10 30 118 0,42 30
Note: indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used
Temperature dependence of burst pressure and working pressure for typical polyurethane (PU) hoses
temperature 20ºC 30ºC 40ºC 50ºC 60ºC 70ºC
pressure 100% 84% 70% 60% 52% 46%